

[NMD Case]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4286/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2003 in CMWP No. 16315/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S. RAM SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.4/2006 - application for impleadment is dismissed.

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master